
2025-2026 
Autumn term starts on  

Saturday 30 August 2025 

We open for lessons on We close after lessons on 

Autumn Term 2025 Autumn Term 2025 

Saturday 30 August Saturday 25 October 

Wednesday 5 November Saturday 20 December 

 

 

We open for lessons on We close after lessons on 

Summer Term 2026 Summer Term 2026 

Wednesday 15 April Saturday 23 May 

Wednesday 3 June Saturday 18 July 

 

 

These dates are also on the internet and can be found at www.altrinchammusicschool.co.uk 

 

We open for lessons on We close after lessons on 

Spring Term 2026 Spring Term 2026 

Wednesday 7 January Saturday 14 February 

Wednesday 25 February Saturday 28 March 

We open for lessons on 

Saturday 29 August 2026 


